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Anlage

Obtal, 72800 Eningen

Sportwart/in
Dupski, Marius

T 015781782262 marius.dupski@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Schubert, Ulrike

T 0179 8777290 jugendwart@tveningen.de
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Herren 1
MF: Louis Petrick
m 01747506536; louis.petrick@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stingel, Felix
Stingel, Paul
Eitel, Moritz
Slotnarin, Nick
Kendel, Philipp
Letsche, Lorenz
Viehl, Felix
Dupski, Niklas
Dupski, Marius
Petrick, Louis
Petrick, Yannick
Huonker, Paul
Beck, Armin
Moro, Luca

Schwarz, Alexander

Werner, Felix

Ersatzspieler
E1 Romer, Benjamin
E2 Dupski, Gregor

E3 Hoffmann, Benjamin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19351628
19651998
19451505
10053174
10562734
19657331
19757049
10051620
19854192
19852068
19752049
10053160
10053156
10461458
19257057
19152742

18250468
16750482
18251907

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK17,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
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